

Government of India Form GST REG-06

[See Rule 10(1)]

Registration Certificate

Registration Number:22AAACP0252G1Z3

1.	Legal Name	POWE	POWER GRID CORPORATION OF INDIA LTD				
2.	Trade Name, if any	POWER GRID CORPORATION OF INDIA LTD					
3.	Additional trade names, if any						
4.	Constitution of Business	Public	Public Limited Company				
5.	Address of Principal Place of Business	400/22 INDIA	400/220 KV SUB STATION, POWER GRID CORPORATION OF INDIA, GE ROAD, KUMHARI, Durg, Chhattisgarh, 490042				
6.	Date of Liability	01/07/2	01/07/2017				
7.	Date of Validity	From		01/07/2017	То	Not Applicable	
8.	Type of Registration	Regular					
9	Particulars of Approving Author	Centre Goods and Services Tax Act, 2017					
Signa	ture						
Name S		Sadhana SureshRao Chavan					
Designation S		Superintendent					
Jurisdictional Office		Durg - 4					
9. Date of issue of Certificate		31/01/2023					
Note:	The registration certificate is required	to be pror	minently dis	snlaved at all places	s of Rusiness/Offi	ice(s) in the State	

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the approval of application granted on 31/01/2023 by the jurisdictional authority.



Details of Additional Place of Business(s)

GSTIN 22AAACP0252G1Z3

Legal Name POWER GRID CORPORATION OF INDIA LTD

Trade Name, if any POWER GRID CORPORATION OF INDIA LTD

Additional trade names, if

any

Total Number of Additional Places of Business(s) in the State 9

Sr. No. Address 1 BHATAPARA SS, POWERGRID CORPORATION OF I LTD, BALODA BAZAR ROAD, ALESUR, Baloda Bazar, Chhattisgarh, 493118 2 Bilaspur SS, 17km Mile Stone, Bilaspur Substaion, Bilaspur Kathgora Road, Bharari, Bilaspur, Chhattisgarh, 495442 korba Substation, 765/400 kv SUBSTATION, korba Substation, Urga Bhaisma Road, Bhaisma, Korba, 3 Chhattisgarh, 495674 4 CHAMPA SS, 765/400 SUBSTATION, CHAMPA SS, MAIL AKALTARA ROAD, TAGA, Janigir Champa, Chhattisgarh, 495668 5 Durg Pooling Station, 22km mile stone, Durg Pooling Station, Dhamdha Road, Dhamdha, Durg, Chhattisgarh, 490036 RAIGARH OFFICE, 11 KM MILES STONE, POWERGRID CORPORATION OF I LTD, NANDELI 6 ROAD, KOTRA, Raigarh, Chhattisgarh, 496001 7 Raipur Substation, Powrgrid Corporation of I Ltd, G E Road, Kumhari, Durg, Chhattisgarh, 490042 765KV KOTRA PS, POWERGRID CORPORATION OF INDIA LTD, BANSIA, VILL n POST 8 TARKELA, Raigarh, Chhattisgarh, 496001 765KV TAMNAR PS, POWERGRID CORPORATION OF INDIA LTD, RAIGARH ROAD, VILL BHENDRA OPPOSITE GHARGHODA BYPASS POINT TAMNAR, Raigarh, Chhattisgarh, 496111



GSTIN 22AAACP0252G1Z3

Legal Name POWER GRID CORPORATION OF INDIA LTD

Trade Name, if any POWER GRID CORPORATION OF INDIA LTD

Additional trade names, if

any

3

5

Details of Managing / Whole-time Directors and Key Managerial Persons

2

Name DILIP NIGAM

Designation/Status DIRECTOR

Resident of State Delhi

Name SREEKANT KANDIKUPPA

Designation/Status CHAIRMAN & MD

Resident of State Haryana

Name VINOD KUMAR SINGH

Designation/Status DIRECTOR PERSONNEL

Resident of State Haryana

Name ABHAY CHOUDHARY

Designation/Status DIRECTOR

Resident of State Bihar

Name RAVINDRA KUMAR TYAGI

Designation/Status DIRECTOR

Resident of State Haryana

Name RAVISANKAR GANESAN

Designation/Status DIRECTOR

Resident of State Haryana